Councillor Expenses for 2017/2018 year are set out below:

2017/2018

Cr Dinny Adem

Cr Les Oroszvary

Cr Dennis Patterson
Cr Chris Hazelman
Cr Fern Summer

Cr Seema Abdullah
Cr Shelly Sutton

Cr Bruce Giovanetti

Travel
Expenses

6051
151
1171

593
772

230
12047

Information &
Communications
Technology

Childcare
Expenses

Car Mileage
Expenses

4662 293
229

235

164

199

146

182

181

13986 0 1818

Councillor Expenses for 2016/2017 year are set out below:

2016/2017

Cr Dinny Adem

Cr Jenny Houlihan
Cr Les Oroszvary

Cr Dennis Patterson
Cr Chris Hazelman
Cr Kevin Ryan

Cr Fern Summer

Cr Seema Abdullah
Cr Shelly Sutton

Cr Bruce Giovanetti
Cr Kim O'Keeffe

Travel
Expenses

9414
250

1830

885
1225
389
13993

Information &
Communications
Technology

Childcare
Expenses

Car Mileage
Expenses

13986 4019
680
3514
3782
2647
833
3447
2750
2650
2682
2653
13986 0 29656

Councillor Expenses for 2015/2016 year are set out below:

2015/2016

Cr Dinny Adem

Cr Jenny Houlihan
Cr Les Oroszvary

Cr Dennis Patterson
Cr Chris Hazelman
Cr Kevin Ryan

Cr Fern Summer

Cr Michael Polan

Travel
Expenses

5070

46

90
124

17

5347

Information &
Communications
Technology

Childcare
Expenses

Car Mileage
Expenses

8552 1221
2079
1312
7911 2959
491
1670
1980

16463 0 11712

Conference and
Training Expenses

1216

2000

1216

5648

Conference and
Training Expenses

1210

1210

Conference and
Training Expenses

9005

6555

15559



